ROTARY  CYLINDER
RTM、RTB、RTBM、RTZB、RTP、RTH、RTU   Series
Rotary
Cylinder
RTM
Rotary
Cylinder
RTB

Specification
Rotation angle
How to order
270 270° —
180 180° —
90 90° —
RTM series
Rotary Cylinder
RTM F 10 180
Model Flange type Torque Rotation angle
0.14 0.38 0.78 3.8
Operation Double acting
Fluid Air
Torque
Bore Size
Rotation angle
Port size M5 x 0.8P
Pressure range
Temperature range
Allowance of kinetic energy
0 ~ 50
1.5 ~ 7 ( 150 ~ 700 )
90° 180° 270°
RTM10 - RTM15 - RTM20 - RTM30 - RTM40 -Item Model (mm)
°C
J
Ø 4 Ø 5 Ø 6 Ø 8 Ø 10
kgf/cm²(kpa)
New
1.8
0.0015 0.001 0.003 0.040.02
A port
Chamfer
B port
(45°)
90°
Chamfer
A port
(90°)
B port
180°
Chamfer
A port B port
(45°)
270°
F
10
15
20
30
40
N  m
N  m
N  m
N  m
N  m
:
:
:
:
:
0.14
0.38
0.78
1.8
3.8
N  m
Rotation  range  90°+4°
0 Rotation  range  180°+4°
0 Rotation  range  270°+4°
0
None : Standard

RTZB
Component and Material list
How to order
► RTM - L ► RTM - C ► RTM - L-C
6
2
9
7
1
4
8
3
5
15
12
10
11
14
13
01 Position base 09 Hexagonal screw
02 Position lump 10 Mounting base
03 Angle location lump 11 Base and lump
04 Angle location slice 12 End cover
05 Lump and slice 13
06 End cover 14 Circle cross screw
07 Hexagon screw 15 Hexagonal screw
08 Hexagon screw
No. No.Item ItemMaterial Material
Magnet
Zinc alloy
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Iron
Iron
Aluminum
Alloy steel
Alloy steel
Alloy steel
Alloy steel
Alloy steel
Aluminum alloy
Aluminum alloy
Aluminum alloy
TME
Rotation angle
A port
Chamfer
B port
(45°)
90°
Chamfer
A port
(90°)
B port
180°
Chamfer
A port B port
(45°)
270°
Rotation  range  90°+4°
0 Rotation  range  180°+4°
0 Rotation  range  270°+4°
0
11CF L
Flange type Torque Rotation angle Adjustable
angle
Sensor switch Holder Sensor switchModel
180RTM SG10
Internal structure
F
C
180 180°-
270 270°-

Components and Material list
Rotation angle
How to order
Internal structure
CS-8G SG 2 A 2
Model Torque Rotation angle Sensor switch holder Sensor switch Shock absorber
A 1SG 1C 118050RTM
90 90°-
180 180°-
270 270°-
6
3
7
8
5
4
2
1
No. Item Material No. Item Material
Aluminum alloy
Rare earth metals
Fixed screw
Shock absorber
Sensor switch
Magnet
05
06
07
08
Aluminum alloy
Aluminum alloy
Stainless steel
Alloy steel
Fixed base
Rocker arm
Position block
Fixed screw
01
02
03
04
90°
Cutting
A through hole B through hole
 Swing
 ra
ng
e
of
 c
ut
tin
g
on
 s
in
gle
 90
°
180°
Cutting
A through hole B through hole
Sw
ing
 ra
nge of cutting on single 180°
270°
Cutting
A through hole B through hole
Sw
ing